
भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
अंत�रक ष भाभ DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

�  नोदन �णाली क� � LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE 
षत� नंतपुरमTHIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695 547 

 
 
 

घरेलू लोक षनष दा (ष�भाभ) सं . TM09 2022 036957 01का शुष�प�.1 
CORRIGENDUM No.1 To Public Tender (Two Part) No.TM09 2022 036957 01 

 
 

ए ए 2219 शीट� क� आपू�त के षलए  घरेलू लो.  षन (ष�भाभ) सं टीएम 09 2022 036957 �दनांक 
16.06.2023। 

Public Tender (Two Part) No.TM09 2022 036957 01 dated 16.06.2023 for Supply 
of AA2219 Sheets. 

 

के स्ान पर In Place of  पढ� To be read as 

Tender Due date: 20.07.2023, 14.30 hrs Tender Due date: 03.08.2023, 14.30 hrs 

 
 
     

                                                   (हसता./Sd/-)  

20.07.2023                                                     �धान, �य   भंडार Head, Purchase & Stores 
 

  


	द्रव नोदन प्रणाली केंद्र LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE
	Uघरेलू लोक निविदा (द्विभाग) सं . TM09 2022 036957 01का शुद्धिपत्र.1
	UCORRIGENDUM No.1 To Public Tender (Two Part) No.TM09 2022 036957 01

